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NAME LOCATION

APPAREL

JAMS WORLD BOUTIQUE 150

MARY JANES 164

PARADISE FOUND BOUTIQUE 167

BEAUTY

KALONA SALON & SPA 148

ENTERTAINMENT

REGAL KEAUHOU STADIUM 7
CINEMAS 342

FINANCIAL SERVICES

MERRILLLYNCH 413

FOOD / RESTAURANTS
BIANELLI'S

CLOVER & MUG
HAWAII ICE CONE
KENICHI BENTO BOX
KENICHI PACIFIC

L&L HAWAIIAN BARBECUE 155
LOS HABANEROS
PEABERRY & GALETTE
ROYAL THAI CAFE
SUBWAY

SUNSET KAI LANAI

TROPICS TAP HOUSE

LIBERTY DIALYSIS AL
il 336

LOCATION

132
144
134
145
157

405
401
402
407
1000
135

LONGS DRUG
STORE

NAME LOCATION
GROCERY / DRUG STORE
KTA PHARMACY 101
KTA SUPERSTORE 101
LONGS DRUGS 300
MEDICAL / HEALTH
ALI'l HEALTH 162
ALI'l HEALTH CENTER 330/334/411/424
BEAUTIFUL YOU, MD 418
LIBERTY DIALYSIS 336
THERAPYDIA, INC. 420
SERVICES
HERITAGE CENTER MUSEUM 166
KAIAULU BY KAMEHAMEHA,
ASU LOCAL 146
KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS:
EDUCATION 233

NAME LOCATION
KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS

(WEST HAWAII OFFICES) 429
OCEAN PAWS 139
SPIN LUV PLAY 160
SUITE POSSIBILITIES 235
U.S. POST OFFICE 175
WPG MANAGEMENT OFFICE 232
SPECIALTY
ALOHA PETROLEUM 1001
BLUE SEA ARTISANS 174
FABRIC AND QUILTING DELIGHTS 140
KONA STORIES 142
SEA PARADISE 169
SUITE POSSIBILITIES 165
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